2023 Miss Stafford County Fair Pageant Application

The Stafford County Fair will be awarding the 2023 Miss Stafford County Fair Title at Large! Contestants must be between the ages 17-22 and will be required to submit a Miss Stafford County Fair application and a Contestant Introductory Video along with the entry fee of \$75.00. Please complete application pg.1, the questionnaire page pg.2, review/sign the rules and regulations pg.3 and return all to include emailing your introductory video submission by the deadline. Deadline for completed entry is September 15, 2023

name:			
Date of Birth:	_		
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip Code:
Parent/Guardian Names:			
Phone:	Email:		
Education High School:			
College:			
Degree:			
Scholastic and Career Ambitions: _			
Honors:			
Leadership Roles:			
Accomplishments:			
Interesting Facts:			
Platform Title:			

2023 Miss Stafford County Fair Pageant Questionnaire

IN TODAY'S SOCIETY, WHY ARE FAIRS STILL IMPORTANT AND WHAT IS THE ROLE OF THE FAIR QUEEN?
IF SELECTED MISS STAFFORD COUNTY FAIR, HOW WILL YOU BE REMEMBERED UPON COMPLETION OF YOUR REIGN?
PLATFORM TITLE:
Please describe your platform and explain why it is important both to you and society. What inspired you to select your platform? As Miss Stafford County Fair, how will you share your

message?

Rules and Regulations - All Contestants

- 1. Contestants must be single, never married, without children and never have been pregnant. Contestants must be female and have been born female, must possess good moral character having never been convicted of a crime nor have any criminal charges pending, and must have never committed an act or engaged in any activity which could be characterized as dishonest, immoral, immodest, or indecent. Misrepresentation of any of the above mentioned will constitute intentional deception and will result in disqualification from the contest at the time of the competition or should this be the winner of any of the age divisions, forfeiture of the title to the 1st runner up will be enforced.
- 2. Contestants and guests will always conduct themselves in a proper manner. Any display or poor sportsmanship or uncooperative behavior from the contestant or accompanying family/guest will result in disqualification and/or forfeiture of the Miss Stafford County Fair title.
- 3. All Queens in all age divisions are welcome and encouraged to participate in all events.
- 4. Queens representing the Stafford County Fair are expected to conduct themselves in a mannerly fashion, including online activity. Facebook, Twitter, Snapchat, Instagram and/or similar sites need to be tasteful. Any infraction of this rule will result in one (1) warning. Any further infractions will result in immediate forfeiture of the title.
- 5. The at-large appointee of the Miss Stafford County Fair title may choose to advance and compete in the Virginia Association of Fairs State pageant at their own expense, fees include competition registration, ad page requirement and accommodation expenses. Please remember that this commitment will require extensive preparation. We will assist you in every aspect of the competition, but you MUST be willing and available. Failure to comply will result in forfeiture of the title. Failure to attend and participate in 3 scheduled practices, events, or meetings can result in forfeiture of title at the Director's discretion.

Name of Contestant (please print):				
Signature of Contest (if over 18):	Date:			
Signature of Parent/Guardian:	Date:			

Entry / Video Submission Guidelines

Deadline for completed entry is September 15, 2023

Application Entry Checklist

- Typed Application, page 1
- Typed Pageant Questionnaire, page 2
- Signed Rules and Regulations form, page 3
- Payment made by visiting the Miss Stafford County Fair page on the Stafford County Fair website for PayPal.

Video Submission should include the following.

- Introduction: Name, Age, School attending
- Platform Title, please describe our platform and explain why it is important to you and to society, what inspired you to select your platform and how you have promoted your platform in our community and plans to share your message as Miss Stafford County Fair
- Video submission should be no more than 3 minutes.
- By submitting this video and application, if the need arises, please be prepared to the
 participate in a video conference style interview. You will be notified via your email if
 this is necessary.